
Event Date Time Place For More Information

Pike Tournament Sat, May 26, 2018 8:00 AM Belmont Lake Marina Brandon Van Asten 905-576-5122  lizzardking2000@hotmail.com

Fireworks at Cordova Mines Sat, Jun 30, 2018 9:30 PM Cordova Mines Katherine Deas  705-778-5253 katsdeas@gmail.com

Fireworks on Belmont Lake Sun, Jul 1, 2018 10:00 PM Off shore, south of marina Brian Deas 705-778-5253  donnadeas@hotmail.com

Annual General Mtg  Sat, Jul 21, 2018 9:00 AM Cordova Mines Library Peter White 705-778-7936  pandkwhite@hotmail.com

Sailboat Races Sat, Aug 4, 2018 2:00 PM South of Big Island Wayne Alexander 705-778-7511  cloudspin@hotmail.com

Parade of Lights Sat, Aug 4, 2018 9:30 PM Meet NW of Big Island Brian Deas 705-778-5253  donnadeas@hotmail.com

Regatta Sun, Aug 5, 2018 12:00 PM Public Beach Greg Alexander 705-778-1870  greg.alexander@sidonia.com

Black Out    Sat, Aug 11, 2018 9:00 PM Around the lake www.blca.ca

Golf Tournament Sat, Aug 25, 2018 8:30 AM Salt Creek G.C., Warkworth Debbie Howe 705-778-5479  dhowe56@sympatico.ca

Voluteer Rabble Rouser Sat, Sep 8, 2018 3:30 PM FR14-126 Evan Meyers 705-778-1588  evanmey@gmail.com

Fall Hike Sat, Sep 29, 2018 9:00 AM TBD Melissa Alexander  melissa.alexander03@gmail.com
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